



Summary of Reported Liquor Sales tewide, Rounded to Gallons or Fiscal Year 2017-2018

October 3, 2017

	Taxable Sales				Non-Taxable Sales				Total Sales			
	Under 17.259%	17.259% to 55.78%	Over 55.78%	Total Taxable	Under 17.259%	17.259% to 55.78%	Over 55.78%	Total Non Taxable	Under 17.259%	17.259% to 55.78%	Over 55.78%	Total Sales
Jul 2017	152,486.55	2,556,590.59	11,024.91	2,720,102.05	69,744.48	2,164,017.68	511.32	2,234,273.48	222,231.03	4,720,608.27	11,536.23	4,954,375.53
Total:	152,486.55	2,556,590.59	11,024.91	2,720,102.05	69,744.48	2,164,017.68	511.32	2,234,273.48	222,231.03	4,720,608.27	11,536.23	4,954,375.53

There may be slight differences due to rounding